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Nazwisko
Drzewiecki
Szarwinski
Karpowicz
Piasecki
Bruzdowski
Drzewiecki
KRZEMINSKI
Murawski

9 Wawrzyniak
10 Bartnicki

11 Nurkowski
12 Nowak

13 Czynszak
14 Janowski

15 Wolski
Laszkiewicz
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Nazwisko
Ktopotek
Swiderek
Sowa
Trzcihski
Gotata
Bartosz
KRUPA
Dotkowski
Pyrka
Daniecki
Gawryszewski
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Imie
Damian
Mariusz
Patryk
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Jarostaw
TOMASZ
Maciej
Przemystaw
Karol
Artur
Bartosz
Tomek
Michat
Sebastian
Mateusz

Imig
Damian
Wojciech
Wojciech
Mariusz
Woijciech
Marek
GRZEGORZ
Maciej
Adam
Michat
Piotr

Il CZERNIKOWSKA DYCHA.

Osowka k Czernikowa 22.09.2019r.

Klub

"Putk Reprezentacyjny WP"

BRAK

BRAK

BRAK

"Parkrun Torun"
BRAK

"FC MALSZYCE"
Marimpex
Marimpex
BRAK
Marimpex
Alkoholix
Marcinko

JUK

"Kartofle Team"
BRAK

Klub

"PACKMAN TEAM"
" ZS w Dobrzejewicach"
"Packman Team"
"GKS FABIANKI"
"Wilcza Wataha"
BRAK
ANWILTEAM

"ran majdany"
BRAK

TKT

"Parkrun Torun"

A |

Miejscowos¢ "Kategoria 1"

Piastow Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
TORUN Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
TORUN Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Wioctawek Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Torun Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Warszawa Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
MALSZYCE  Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Torun Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Krobia Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
TORUN Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km

"Lubicz Goérny" Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km

Silno Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Torun Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Czernikowo  Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km
Torun Mezczyzni(18-34lat)10km

CZERNIKOWCMezczyzni(18-34lat)10km

Miejscowosé¢ "Kategoria 1"

Torun Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Gtogowo MezczyZni(35-49lat)10km
Unistaw Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Wioctawek Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km

"Dagbrowa ChetMezczyzni(35-49lat)10km

Kikot Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Wioctawek Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
ciechocin Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Torun Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
WOLA Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
TORUN Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km

Strona 1

Gmina

Gmina

"Kategoria 2"

'Kategoria 2"

Mezczyzni kat_wiek
Dystans 10 km

"Wynik 1 (15¢Wynik 2 (51)

00:20:55.38
00:21:24.06
00:22:58.62
00:24:00.30
00:24:28.84
00:25:36.83
00:26:13.48
00:26:30.99
00:26:30.99
00:26:18.47
00:27:48.28
00:27:25.70
00:27:49.03
00:27:46.85
00:27:45.65
00:23:49.86

00:42:28.19
00:43:06.54
00:46:05.52
00:49:37.19
00:50:22.35
00:53:19.66
00:53:19.67
00:54:00.20
00:54:29.26
00:55:35.79
00:55:51.94
00:56:02.27
00:56:27.46
00:58:36.60
01:00:17.85
NK

"Wynik 1 (15¢Wynik 2 (51)

00:17:32.91
00:17:41.96
00:20:06.14
00:20:21.02
00:21:22.61
00:21:22.61
00:22:54.48
00:22:56.06
00:23:29.84
00:25:11.32
00:25:22.58

00:35:43.55
00:36:08.50
00:40:44.53
00:41:00.06
00:43:57.72
00:44:57.83
00:46:13.77
00:46:34.98
00:49:23.22
00:49:35.63
00:50:41.60

info@chiptiming.pl
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Nowak
Lewandowski
Btaszak

Klein
Koztowski
Paprzycki
Marciniak

Nazwisko
Foremski
Ziemianczyk
Skarbek
Michatkiewicz
Masalski
Projs
Berebecki
Jaroszewski
Spychalski
Majewski

www.chiptiming.pl

Michat
Adam
Stawomir
Robert
Krzysztof
Mateusz
Slawomir

Imie
Stawomir
Jarostaw
Marek
Wojciech
Romuald
Tomasz
Roman
Michat
Tadeusz
Jan

Marcinko
BRAK
Brak
Kilwater

"Swierkowa Czernikowo"

Torun
czernikowo

Il CZERNIKOWSKA DYCHA.
Osowka k Czernikowa 22.09.2019r.

Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km

"Aleksandrow FMezczyzni(35-49lat)10km

Torun
Czernikowo

"Jodnoosobowy Klub BiegowyLubicz

BRAK

Klub

"Torunski Klub Triathlonowy"

brak

"Run Bydgoszcz"

AWL

"Zabiegani Czernikowo"
"KM Truchcik Lubianka"
"KB Lech Rypin"

BRAK
"TOP CROSS"
"TMP Torun"

Torun

Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km
Mezczyzni(35-49lat)10km

Miejscowosé¢ "Kategoria 1"

Torun Mezczyzni(50+)10km
LIPNO Mezczyzni(50+)10km
Bydgoszcz Mezczyzni(50+)10km
Wroctaw Mezczyzni(50+)10km
Czernikowo  Mezczyzni(50+)10km
tubianka MezczyZzni(50+)10km
Rypin Mezczyzni(50+)10km
"Aleksandréw kMezczyzni(50+)10km
TORUN Mezczyzni(50+)10km
TORUN Mezczyzni(50+)10km
Strona 2

Gmina

Gmina

'Kategoria 2"

Gmina

00:25:22.58
00:28:14.99
00:28:33.39
00:30:25.92
00:32:57.38
00:32:15.46
00:32:15.46

Mezczyzni kat_wiek
Dystans 10 km

00:56:01.21
00:58:21.91
00:59:55.39
01:00:46.18
01:05:57.98
01:06:41.69
01:08:22.66

"Wynik 1 (15¢Wynik 2 (51)

00:19:58.51
00:22:02.01
00:22:37.67
00:46:04.77
00:22:48.87
00:24:10.14
00:25:46.56
00:27:57.20
00:37:25.48
00:37:26.60

00:40:53.34
00:45:16.15
00:45:54.19
00:46:05.51
00:46:42.89
00:49:00.30
00:51:31.74
00:57:24.18
01:17:05.83
01:17:07.08

info@chiptiming.pl
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